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Thursday
Team Name
Date Night
House of Stark
Cornholio
D.O.C.

Corn Stars

Beer Baggers
Prime Delivery
Holy Moley

Hip Hip - Jorge's
Short and sweet
Sister Act

Old Bags!

Aces

Team Name

T1st Date Night
T1st House of Stark

3rd
4th

0O ~NOO;

1"
12
13

Cornholio
D.O.C.

Corn Stars

Beer Baggers
Prime Delivery
Holy Moley

Hip Hip - Jorge's
Short and sweet
Sister Act

Old Bags!

Aces

Player 1
Ray Frounfelter
Greg Stark
Justin Smith
Carrie Frassel
Rob Kraemer
Jim Salden
Nate Stadler
Tyler Salden
Jason St. George
Camille Erdmann
Karla Rice
Paula Karst
Aaron Wiechmann
Final Results

Player 1
Ray Frounfelter
Greg Stark
Justin Smith
Carrie Frassel
Rob Kraemer
Jim Salden
Nate Stadler
Tyler Salden
Jason St. George
Camille Erdmann
Karla Rice
Paula Karst

Player 2
Sherri Frounfelter
Jamie Stark
Ryan Anderson
Mike Frassel
Joe Johnson
Annette Salden
Tanya Stadler
Alicia Salden

1 2
W13 W11
W3 W7
W6 W4
W10 L6

L9 W5
W3 W10
W11 w7

L2 W1

Rhonda St. George L12 L8

Angie Riddle
Lillian Klassen
Tracy Braun
Chris Kubitz

Player 2
Sherri Frounfelter
Jamie Stark
Ryan Anderson
Mike Frassel
Joe Johnson
Annette Salden
Tanya Stadler
Alicia Salden

Rhonda St. George

Angie Riddle
Lillian Klassen
Tracy Braun

Aaron Wiechmann Chris Kubitz

L5 L12
W11 L13

L4 L1

L4 L8
Wins Week $

21 $105.00
21 $105.00
18§ 90.00
16 $ 80.00
15§ 75.00
14 $ 70.00
13§ 65.00
12 $ 60.00
9 $ 4500
8 $ 40.00
5 § 25.00
4 $ 20.00
0o $ -

L8

L12

W9
W5
L2

W7
W1
L9
W11
L10
W3

L2
L6
Season
prize
$190
$190
$130
$100

w7
L6
W13
w4
w3
L4
L5
L9
L6
W13
L10
L3
L2
per
Person
$147.50
$147.50
$110.00
$90.00
$37.50
$35.00
$32.50
$30.00
$22.50
$20.00
$12.50
$10.00
$0.00

5
W5
L12
W5

L9
w8
W8

W12
W3
L13

L8
w7

L9
L13

6

7

W12 W3
W10 W1

W11
L2
L12
W6
W3
W7
L4
L4
L9
W7
L13

W1
W13
W1
L2
W10
L5
L11
L6
L6
W3
L11

8
W6
W13
W7
W7
W10
L9
W1
L8
L2
L13

L8
L5
L5

9
L8
W2
W12
W11

L2
W11
L6
W10

W5
L2
L4
L12
L9

10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

W10 w4 W1 WOW1IEW7W11 L5 W3
W3 W7 W9 W5 W6 W12
L2 W6 L8 W12 W4
L12 W1C W6 L8 W9
L9 W11 L5 W7 L8
W5 W1 W3W1C L8
W13 W7 W11 L9 W1C
L4 W11wW1 L2 L9

W4 W11
W3 w10
L3 L1
W4 W13
L13 W7
L8 L2
W12 L6
W7 L9
L11 L9
W5 L3
W10 L8
L3 L12

WA1

L8 L12 L1OW11

L5 W7 L12 W3 L4
L2 L12 L13W11 W7
L13 L4 L6 L10 L2

L4

L8 L10 L2 L6

L5
W4
L3
L4
L5
L3
W6

W1
L10
L3
L1

W10
W11
W11
L10
W6
W12
W7
W13
W6
L9
L9
L9

W12
W1
w7
W2
L12

L2
W3
L5
L4
L8
L8
L5
L13

20 21 22 23 24 WINS TOTAL

w8 W10 L6 W4 W1
W4 L2 W13 W11 W9
w1 L3 W12 W10 L8
W13 W7 W3 W1 W12
W1 W4 w2 W13 W11
W11 L13 L9 W7 L5
L8 w1 L6 L2 L13
W10 W12 L8 L6 W4
L2 W9 L5 W7 W1
L13 L2 W11 L9 W7
L6 L4 L5 L3 L2
W7 L12 L10 L8 L6
L11 L5 L3 L12 L10

21
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
9
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$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

105.00
105.00
90.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
45.00
40.00
25.00
20.00



